400
15
02
Ø
22
40
30
3501/2" BSP

Premier Flat
Finish Sizes (mm)
Height   Width
No of
Elements
Output Δt60oc
(Watts/BTU)
Output Δt50oc
(Watts/BTU)
Summer
Element
Price (£)
ex VAT.
Price (£)
inc VAT.
RXPS-0800400-wh White 800 400 16 437 / 1495 345 / 1172 150W £100 £120
RXPS-0800500-wh White 800 500 16 523  /1789 412 / 1406 150W £110 £132
RXPS-0800600-wh White 800 600 16 610 / 2086 481 / 1640 150W £120 £144
RXPS-1200400-wh White 1200 400 24 653 / 2233 515 / 1756 300W £130 £156
RXPS-1200500-wh White 1200 500 24 783 / 2678 617 / 2106 300W £135 £162
RXPS-1200600-wh White 1200 600 24 912 / 3119 719 / 2453 300W £145 £174
RXPS-1500400-wh White 1500 400 30 826 / 2833 651 / 2220 300W £145 £174
RXPS-1500500-wh White 1500 500 30 990 / 3396 781 / 2663 600W £155 £186
RXPS-1500600-wh White 1500 600 30 1155 / 3962 911 / 3106 600W £160 £192
RXPS-1800400-wh White 1800 400 37 994 / 3399 784 / 2673 600W £165 £198
RXPS-1800500-wh White 1800 500 37 1194 / 4083 942 / 3212 600W £175 £210
RXPS-1800600-wh White 1800 600 37 1393 / 4764 1099 / 3748 600W £185 £222
RXPS-0800400-ch Chrome 800 400 16 370 / 1265 292 / 996 150W £165 £198
RXPS-0800500-ch Chrome 800 500 16 444 / 1518 350 / 1193 150W £175 £210
RXPS-0800600-ch Chrome 800 600 16 517 / 1768 408 / 1391 150W £185 £222
RXPS-1200400-ch Chrome 1200 400 24 553 / 1891 436 / 1486 300W £205 £246
RXPS-1200500-ch Chrome 1200 500 24 663 / 2267 523 / 1783 300W £215 £258
RXPS-1200600-ch Chrome 1200 600 24 773 / 2644 610 / 2080 300W £225 £270
RXPS-1500400-ch Chrome 1500 400 30 698 / 2394 550 / 1875 300W £245 £294
RXPS-1500500-ch Chrome 1500 500 30 842 / 2880 664 / 2264 600W £265 £318
RXPS-1500600-ch Chrome 1500 600 30 983 / 3372 775 / 2264 600W £285 £342
RXPS-1800400-ch Chrome 1800 400 37 842 / 2880 664 / 2264 600W £315 £378
RXPS-1800500-ch Chrome 1800 500 37 1011 / 3458 797 / 2718 600W £325 £390
RXPS-1800600-ch Chrome 1800 600 37 1181 / 4039 931 / 3175 600W £345 £414
Horizontal
RXPS-0600600-ch Chrome 600 600 13 415 / 1420 415 / 1420 120W £169 £203
RXPS-0600800-ch Chrome 600 800 13 517 / 1768 517 / 1768 150W £189 £227
RXPS-06001000-ch Chrome 600 1000 13 644 / 2202 644 / 2202 300W £219 £263
RXPS-06001400-ch Chrome 600 1400 13 895 / 3060 895 / 3060 400W £259 £311
RXPS-06001800-ch Chrome 600 1800 13 1181 / 4039 1181 / 4039 600W £299 £359
Towel Bars
RXPS-TBAR01-ch Chrome 500 n/a n/a n/a £48 £57.60
RXPS-TBAR02-ch Chrome 600 n/a n/a n/a £48 £57.60
RXPS-TBAR05-ch Chrome 400 n/a n/a n/a £48 £57.60